BUSINESS & MANAGEMENT -

MINOR

The business and management minor is designed to help you develop
fundamental skills in areas such as accounting, marketing, and finance.
Each of these functional areas, along with courses in small-group
interaction and organizational behavior, provides the context for you

to learn to analyze relationships, make decisions, solve problems, and
interact effectively in group situations.

Code
MGT-100
MGT-210
MGT-221
MGT-300
MGT-370

MGT Electives

Title Credits
Introduction to Business
Macroeconomics

Marketing Management
Human Resource Management

Take 6 MGT credits except from courses MGT-100
& MGT-405

3
3
Organizational Behavior 3
3
3
6

Total Credits

21

Business & Management - minor

1



