BUSINESS & MANAGEMENT -MINOR

The business and management minor is designed to help you develop fundamental skills in areas such as accounting, marketing, and finance. Each of these functional areas, along with courses in small-group interaction and organizational behavior, provides the context for you to learn to analyze relationships, make decisions, solve problems, and interact effectively in group situations.

Requirements

Code	Title Cr	edits
MGT-100	Introduction to Business	3
MGT-210	Macroeconomics	3
MGT-221	Organizational Behavior	3
MGT-300	Marketing Management	3
MGT-370	Human Resource Management	3
MGT Electives	Take 6 MGT credits except from courses MGT-100 & MGT-405	6
Total Credits		21